
VolaSoftControlPdf

                  IN MEMORY OF LATE SHEIKH SALEM SABAH AL SALEM AL SABAH
COMPETITION NO 7 : SMALL TOUR  110 - 115 CM ACCUMULATOR WITH JOKER

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

12/10/2016 The 12/9/2016 to 20:46 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL ALBERTO MEC

2 AZADE APA FLEURINE KRC

3 MOHAMMAD AL DUWAISH LATINO MEC

4 MOHAMMAD AL DABBOUS SKY H&E

5 AHMAD AL ANSARI CANUTO H&E

6 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN AGROPOINT CASTOL KRC

7 ABDULWAHAB AL FARIS CUTORO H&E

8 ANAZ AL ANAZ EXCEPTION H&E

9 GHANIMA AL OTHMAN DANCI KRC

10 MONIQUE VAN HAARST QUINTAL SS

11 FATMA AL GHANIM BABINSKI KRC

12 FAWAZ AL RASHED RAMIRO MEC

13 YOUSEF ALNUAIMI LUNA SS

14 LIYAN AL ESSA LEAR KIRLY KRC

15 PAVEL VORONKO EMMA D KRC

16 ABDULLAH OSAIMI CRAZY LOVE SS

17 NASSAR AL HOMAIDAN WOOPER MEC

18 ESSA AL AJMI DALI SS

19 MOHAMED AL ESSA ONYX SS

20 SAAD AL SULAIMAN AMARETTO KRC

21 AHMAD AL SHERIDAH ORINCESS B H&E

22 LULU AL HAMMAD TELANO KRC

23 ABDULWAHAB AL FARIS CHOLE H&E

24 KADI AL MARSHOUD DAREENA KRC

25 FAHAD AL MASOUD LANDGRAF H&E

26 MONIQUE VAN HAARST ERASMUS SS

27 FTOOH AL KHALED CARAMIA LA HERMOSA KRC

28 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL EMPIRE MEC

29 YOUSEF ALNUAIMI FEMME FATAL SS

30 RAKAN AL HASAWI ZEIZO KRC

31 KRISTIN JOHANSSON CHERY LADY H&E

32 SULAIMAN AL OTAIBI CYRANO MEC

33 ANAZ AL ANAZ FETI H&E

34 ZAIN AL QASAR AL FONSO H&E

35 FAHAD AL SHARHAN CLEOPETRA H&E

36 RAHAF AL KHORAFI DUTCH KRC

37 SABAH AL SABAH THE LIMIT SS

38 MOSAD AL SHUAIBI CITOLOMA 2 MEC

39 JASSIM AL KHALFAN WORITTO KRC

40 MOHAMED AL MOUSSA ARSENIC SS

41 ABDULLAH OSAIMI OLMO SS

42 NADIA AL MUTAWA BLACKY H&E

43 LULU AL ESSA FOREVER KRC

44 HAMAD AL DUWISAN DIAMOND BLUE MEC

45 NASSER ALAKSHAN LINDA SS
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                  IN MEMORY OF LATE SHEIKH SALEM SABAH AL SALEM AL SABAH

COMPETITION NO 7 : SMALL TOUR  110 - 115 CM ACCUMULATOR WITH JOKER

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

12/10/2016 The 12/9/2016 to 20:46 / Page 2/2

Order Rider Horse Club

46 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN DOLLAR H&E

47 KRISTIN JOHANSSON OXER DE LAVALLC H&E

48 ABDULLRAHMAN ALFUZAE ANNABELLE SS

49 AHMAD AL OMRAN WYMOING KRC

50 SALMAN AL TEENAN FONTECINI H&E

51 LATIFA AL HAJERI CENTARIA KRC

52 JULIA VORONKO CAMPARI KRC

53 HAMAD AL ROUMI SARI MEC

54 MOHAMED AL ESSA VELASQUEZ SS

55 FATMA AL SABAH BORINA KRC

56 SABAH AL SABAH DONCAVALER SS

57 RAKAN AL HASAWI ETOYA KRC

58 SARAH ALSHAYA ULLI SS

59 HISHAM AL JERI DURIENA MEC

60 PAVEL VORONKO DUNDEE KRC

61 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI LEONALDA SS

62 NAYAL NASSAR AMBITION SS

63 KRISTIN JOHANSSON LORBAD H&E

64 ALAA AL SULTAN ORNELA 2 H&E

65 MARYAM AL SABAH SMILY KRC
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                  IN MEMORY OF LATE SHEIKH SALEM SABAH AL SALEM AL SABAH
COMPETITION NO 8 : MEDIUM TOUR 130 CM JUMP OFF

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

12/8/2016 The 12/9/2016 to 20:47 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 NASSER ALAKSHAN CADDIES SS

2 ALI AL KHORAFI UNGARIN KRC

3 MARSHOUD AL MARSHOUD LUPITER KRC

4 GEMILA AL MUTAWA VEBERLINA H&E

5 ANAZ AL ANAZ CAREFULL ONE H&E

6 ABDULREHMAN ABU NTEFA BULANA KRC

7 AWS AL TANNAK CANNDY MEC

8 SAAD AL SAEEDI CALIMERO MEC

9 FAWAZ AL SUBAIE BLACK VICTORIA MEC

10 LATIFA AL OTHMAN MOLOKAI KRC

11 MONIQUE VAN HAARST CC SS

12 LUJAIN AL ESSA ZLATAN KRC

13 NASSER AL AKSHAN LE LORD SS

14 AYSHA AL QAOUD ERONETTA KRC

15 LAILA AL HANBALI DIDOLA KRC

16 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM AAFKE V KRC

17 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN CALETTA H&E

18 RAKAN AL HASAWI DENVER KRC

19 FAISAL AL BAGHLI HERO KRC

20 NOORA AL QAOUD DIOR KRC

21 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI DESIRE SS

22 ABDULREHMAN ABU NTEFA VENTJE KRC

23 NEAL NASSAR CONWAY H&E

24 AHMED AL MUDAHKA TALLISTA MEC

25 GHAZI AL JERAIWI UNI KRC

26 AHMED AL ANSARI CHICO CLEMENS H&E

27 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ UKKEPUK KRC

28 FAHAD AL SHARHAN AMBROSS H&E

29 ABDULLRAHMAN ALFUZAE QUABOUSKA SS

30 LULU AL ESSA DIALOTTE KRC

31 ALI AL KHORAFI COLUMBUS KRC

32 PAVEL VORONKO DURAMID KRC

33 DALIA AL ZAHEM RICHEBOURGE DE JUSCLAY KRC

34 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN PINTO Z MEC

35 ABDULWAHAB AL FARIS CACHONADA H&E

36 NOORA AL QAOUD BEIONEK KRC

37 ABDULLAH HAMADAH WUNDERBAR HH MEC

38 YOUSEF AL SABAH ENJOY KRC

39 NEAL NASSAR ZOOSE H&E

40 AHMED AL MUDAHKA CLASSIC MEC
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                  IN MEMORY OF LATE SHEIKH SALEM SABAH AL SALEM AL SABAH
COMPETITION NO 9 : GRAND PRIX 140 CM TWO ROUNDS

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

12/8/2016 The 12/9/2016 to 20:47 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 AHMED AL MUDAHKA LAND LEANDRA MEC

2 SHAKER AL KAZMI DULFINA KRC

3 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN LA LUNA H&E

4 ALAA AL SULTAN NARWICK ROUGE H&E

5 MARSHOUD AL MARSHOUD VAN CURNUTE K KRC

6 RAKAN AL HASAWI DENNIS KRC

7 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL ANTONIO MEC

8 LUJAIN AL ESSA BROERE WING KRC

9 AHMED AL ANAZ D'UKASE MEC

10 PAVEL VORONKO ULLAN KRC

11 NEAL NASSAR COOPER H&E

12 KHALED AL KHOZAIZI SIMPLY SIMPLY H&E

13 ALI AL KHORAFI CHERIL KRC

14 NOORA AL QAOUD ANNALITTA KRC

15 GHAZI AL JERAIWI ROYAL KRC

16 YOUSEF AL SABAH FEMKE KRC


